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Women / 3 / 9 Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Harrison281
Gold Cup

9.200 9.350 9.3759.350 37.275
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Mariah Coraci280
Gold Cup

9.150 9.200 9.3759.250 36.975
3 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Bayler Pritchett395
Ruidoso

9.300 8.900 9.2758.450 35.925
1 3 7 4 3 

3 

Bianca Martinez259
G-Force

8.700 8.350 8.8508.700 34.600
5 5 3 6 4 

4 

Lacy Solano260
G-Force

8.800 8.100 9.1008.575 34.575
4 6 5 5 5 

5 

Helena Friberg261
G-Force

8.250 8.700 8.7008.650 34.300
8 4 4 7 6 

6 

Nicole Lewis263
G-Force

8.650 7.600 9.3508.500 34.100
6 7 6 3 7 

7 

Ariana Powdrell262
G-Force

8.500 7.050 8.5008.250 32.300
7 8 8 8 8 

8 
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